

SWAMPSCOTT YACHT CLUB

** 2024 APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP 2024 **

Swampscott Yacht Club Application Name (print) Email Address____ Home Address_ Primary Phone _____ Cell Phone____ Occupation _____ Company Name____ Company Address_ Please check all that apply: I am applying for membership with Launch Service I am applying for membership with Spousal Membership I am applying for membership with Junior Membership I am applying for membership without launch If you are applying for Launch Service, please provide: Yacht Name_____LOA____SAIL/POWER_____ Other clubs or organizations which you are a member: As a volunteer yacht club, briefly describe how you can contribute to the SYC: By checking this block, you acknowledge if accepted for membership, you will be able to meet the minimum requirements of ten (10) hours of volunteer time and attend four (4) monthly meetings. Each applicant is required to have two current members as sponsors: SPONSOR NAME SPONSOR SIGNATURE DATE State the number of years you've known your sponsors and briefly describe your relationship with them: Signature of Applicant Date

TO APPLY

- Download the form from our website: https://swampscottyachtclub.org
- Mail your completed application and \$100.00 fee, payable to the Swampscott Yacht Club

Swampscott Yacht Club PO Box 12 Swampscott, MA 01907

Fees

2024 Regular Memberships Fees:

• Primary Membership: \$425

• Launch Service: \$450

• Spousal Membership: \$60

• Junior Membership (ages 16-20 years): \$25

Launch Service eligibility:

- 1. Approved mooring from the Swampscott Harbormaster
 - o https://www.swampscottma.gov/harbormaster
- 2. Acceptance of membership to the Swampscott Yacht Club

Please send questions to our general email: swampscottyachtclub1933@gmail.com

Find us on Facebook: Swampscott Yacht Club